Position

Recreation Manager

Rec Coordinator

Recreation Specialist Il

Rec Specialist ll/Aquatics Spe
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Class Instructor
Sports Official

Recreation Specialist Il
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Rec Specialist | (Pt)

Rec Specialist ll/Aquatics Spe
Recreation Specialist Il

Rec Specialist ll/Aquatics Spe
Recreation Specialist Il
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Program P-T
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Program P-T
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Specialist Il
Recreation Program P-T
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Class Instructor

Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai

Department

Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes

Total Wages

$78,527
$50,669
$40,907
$18,246
$16,313
$11,101
$8,891
$6,966
$5,962
$5,859
$5,752
$4,514
$4,181
$4,105
$4,104
$3,651
$3,618
$3,581
$3,178
$3,152
$3,039
$2,946
$2,909
$2,903
$2,763
$2,328
$2,298
$2,265
$2,046
$2,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,061
$12,193
$14,264
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Sports Official

Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Specialist Il
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Sports Official

Sports Official

Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Class Instructor
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard
Recreation Program P-T
Recreation Specialist Il
Recreation Leader ll/Lifeguard
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard

Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard

Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai

Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes
Rec Dept-Classes

$1,841
$1,814
$1,753
$1,706
$1,655
$1,618
$1,612
$1,584
$1,549
$1,524
$1,447
$1,425
$1,402
$1,351
$1,324
$1,201
$1,200
$1,158
$1,036
$962
$862
$779
$495
$355
$225
$209
$190
$156

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



