Position C	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Manager		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$78,527	\$31,061
Rec Coordinator		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$50,669	\$12,193
Recreation Specialist II		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$40,907	\$14,264
Rec Specialist II/Aquatics Spe		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$18,246	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$16,313	\$0
Recreation Class Instructor		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$11,101	\$0
Sports Official		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$8,891	\$0
Recreation Specialist II		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$6,966	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$5,962	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$5,859	\$0
Rec Specialist I (Pt)		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$5,752	\$0
Rec Specialist II/Aquatics Spe		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$4,514	\$0
Recreation Specialist II		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$4,181	\$0
Rec Specialist II/Aquatics Spe		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$4,105	\$0
Recreation Specialist II		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$4,104	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$3,651	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$3,618	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$3,581	\$0
Recreation Program P-T		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$3,178	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$3,152	\$0
Recreation Program P-T		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$3,039	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,946	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,909	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,903	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,763	\$0
Recreation Specialist II		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,328	\$0
Recreation Program P-T		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,298	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,265	\$0
Recreation Class Instructor		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,046	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard		Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$2,045	\$0

Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,841	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,814	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,753	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,706	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,655	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,618	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,612	\$0
Sports Official	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,584	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,549	\$0
Recreation Specialist II	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,524	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,447	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,425	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,402	\$0
Sports Official	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,351	\$0
Sports Official	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,324	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,201	\$0
Recreation Class Instructor	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,200	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,158	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$1,036	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$962	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$862	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$779	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$495	\$0
Recreation Program P-T	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$355	\$0
Recreation Specialist II	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$225	\$0
Recreation Leader II/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$209	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$190	\$0
Recreation Leader I/Lifeguard	Ojai	Rec Dept-Classes	\$156	\$0